
WINE
CHAMPAGNE

AGRAPART & FILS

TERROIRS, BLANC DE BLANC MV 165

CHAMPAGNE CHAVOST

BLANC ASSEMBLAGE, BRUT NATURE
2021 115

CHAMPAGNE TARLANT

LES TRIUMVIRAT, BRUT NATURE

LA VIGNE D’OR, BLANC DE MEUNIER

2009

2006

210

260

CHARTOGNE-TAILLET

CUVÉE SAINT ANNE, BRUT MV 139

DOMAINE LAGILLE

FLEUR DE MEUNIER ROSE, PINOT MEUNIER

LES BERGÈRES,  BLANC DE NOIRS BRUT NATURE

MV

MV

128

198

GEORGES LAVAL

LES CHÊNES, CUMIÈRES 1ER CRU, BRUT NATURE 2018 350

HÉLÈNE CHARBAUT

LES PINAILLEUSES 1ER CRU, PINOT NOIR EXTRA BRUT 2021 175

JEAN-MARC SÉLÈQUE

QUINTETTE, CHARONNDAY- 5 TERROIRS, EXTRA BRUT

SOLESSENCE, BRUT NATURE

MV

MV

155

169

SALIMA ET ALAIN CORDEUIL

ORIGINES, BRUT NATURE 2018 175

PIERRE PETERS

CUVÊE DE RESERVE, BLANC DE BLANCS
2023 149

PHILLIPE GAMET 

RIVE DROITE, BLANC DE NOIRS BRUT MV 98

CHAMPAGNE GEOFFROY 

ROSÉ DE SAIGNÉE, 1ER CRU PINOT NOIR (375ML) MV 63

A. MARGAINE

LE BRUT, CHARDONNAY & PINOT NOIR (375ML) MV 63



WINE
FRANCE

BACHELET-MONNOT 

COTE D’OR, CHARDONNAY

CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET, CHARDONNAY

CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET, CHARDONNAY

PULIGNY-MONTRACHET, CHARDONNAY 

PULIGNY-MONTRACHET, CHARDONNAY

FOLATIERES, PULIGNY-MONTRACHET, CHARDONNAY

BOUTIERE, MARANGES, PINOT NOIR 

BOUTIERE, MARANGES, PINOT NOIR 

LA FUSSIÈRE, MARANGES 1ER CRU, PINOT NOIR

LA FUSSIÈRE, MARANGES 1ER CRU, PINOT NOIR 

2021

2020

2021

2020

2021

2020

2018

2021

2021

2020

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

95

155

165

167

225

262

105

120

125

125

CHANTERÊVES

MORGEOT, 1ER CRU CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET, CHARDONNAY

PARIS L’HOPITAL, HAUTES CÔTES DE BEAUNE, PINOT NOIR

LES DAMODES, NUIT-SAINT-GEORGES 1ER CRU, PINOT NOIR

2020

2020

2020

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

208

120

225

CHÂTEAU YVONNE

SAUMUR BLANC, CHENIN BLANC

LE GORY, CHENIN BLANC

CHAMPIGNY, CABERNET FRANC

CHAMPIGNY LE BEAUMERAY, CABERNET FRANC

2023

2022

2022

2021

SAUMUR

SAUMUR

SAUMUR

SAUMUR

120

165

105

165

CAMILLE THIRIET 

CUVÉE CONFIDENTIELLE, CHARDONNAY

CUVÉE CONFIDENTIELLE, CHARDONNAY

EN LA PLACE, COTE DE NUITS-VILLAGES, PINOT NOIR

LES CHANGIOTS, PINOT NOIR

AUX MONTAGNES, COTE DE NUITS-VILLAGES, PINOT NOIR

LA MONTAGNE, COTE DE NUITS-VILLAGES, PINOT NOIR

LA MONTAGNE, COTE DE NUITS-VILLAGES, PINOT NOIR

CLOS MAGNY, COTE DE NUITS-VILLAGES, PINOT NOIR

LA ROBIGNOTTE, COTE DE NUITS-VILLAGES, PINOT NOIR

2021

2023

2022

2023

2022

2023

2021

2021

2023

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

155

170

110

125

175

187

199

199

230

CLAU DE NELL

BLANC DE NOIR, CABERNET FRANC

GROLLEAU

2021

2020

ANJOU

ANJOU

154

114

CLOS DU JAUGUEYRON 

HAUT-MÈDOC, CABERNET & MERLOT

NOUT, CABERNET SAUVIGNON & MERLOT

MARGAUX, CABERNET SAUVIGNON & MERLOT

2020

2018

2017

BORDEAUX

BORDEAUX

BORDEAUX

99

136

212

CLARISSE DE SUREMAIN

CHABLIS

COTEAUX BOURGUIGNONS ‘LES NOCES’, GAMAY & PINOT NOIR

MARANGES 1ER CRU ‘LES LOYERES’, PINOT NOIR

2023

2022

2023

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

96

85

135

ALAIN GRAILLOT

LA GUIRAUDE, CROZES-HERMITAGE, SYRAH 2018 RHÔNE 141

BENJAMIN LEROUX

RUGIENS-HAUTS, 1ER CRU, PINOT NOIR 2018 BURGUNDY 310

CHARLES LACHAUX {86}

AUX MONTAGNES, COTE DE NUITS-VILLAGES, PINOT NOIR 2020 BURGUNDY 168



WINE

DOMAINE MEE GODARD 

CORCELETTE, MORGON, GAMAY

GRAND CRAS, MORGON, GAMAY

CÔTE DU PY, MORGON, GAMAY

LES MICHELONS, MOULIN A VENT, GAMAY

PASSERELLE, MORGON, GAMAY

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

BEAUJOLAIS

BEAUJOLAIS

BEAUJOLAIS

BEAUJOLAIS

BEAUJOLAIS

125

132

138

140

201

FRANCE

DOMAINE DU PELICAN

ARBOIS, CHARDONNAY

GRAND CUROULET, CHARDONNAY

CLOS SAINT-LAURENT, PINOT NOIR

2022

2022

2022

JURA

JURA

JURA

122

160

140

DOMAINE DANDELION

BOURGOGNE ALIGOTE

SUR LA PLAGE, HAUTES COTE DE BEAUNE, PINOT NOIR

HAUTES COTE NATURE, PINOT NOIR

FRUIT DÉFENDU, COTEAUX BOURGUIGNONS, PINOT NOIR

2022

2023

2023

2023

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

130

150

162

192

DOMAINE RIJCKAERT

ARBOIS SAVAGNIN

BOURGOGNE CHARDONNAY

EN PARADIS, CHARDONNAY

VIGNE DES VOISES, CHARDONNAY

GRAND ELEVAGE, SAVAGNIN

CORREAUX, GAMAY

CORREAUX, GAMAY

68

68

85

85

91

68

68

2020

2023

2022

2022

2022

2021

2022

JURA

BURGUNDY

JURA

JURA

JURA

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

DENIS BACHELET 

GEVRY-CHAMPERTIN, PINOT NOIR

CÓTE DE NUITS-VILLAGES, PINOT NOIR

2020

2020

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

198

250

DOMAINE DENIS MORTET

MARSANNAY LES LONGEROIES, PINOT NOIR 2020 BURGUNDY 205

DOMAINE ROBERT CHEVILLON

BOURGOGNE ROUGE, PINOT NOIR & GAMAY 2018 BURGUNDY 158

COMTES LAFON 

CLOS DE LA BARONNE, MEURSAULT, CHARDONNAY

CLOS DE LA BARONNE, MEURSAULT, CHARDONNAY

PORUSOTS, MEURSAULT, CHARDONNAY

PORUSOTS, MEURSAULT, CHARDONNAY

2019

2020

2018

2012

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGDUNY

330

340

550

850

DOMAINE MARQUIS D’ANGERVILLE

VOLNAY FERMIETS, 1ER CRU, PINOT NOIR 2017 BURGUNDY 305

CLUSEL-ROCH

LES SCHISTES, CÔTE-RÔTIE, SYRAH 2019 RHÔNE 175

FRANCK BALTHAZAR 

CASIMIR, SYRAH

JULIETTE, SYRAH

SAN SOUFRE AJOUTÉ, SYRAH

SAN SOUFRE AJOUTÉ, SYRAH

CHAILLOT, SYRAH

CHAILLOT, SYRAH

2021

2021

2020

2021

2020

2021

RHÔNE

RHÔNE

RHÔNE

RHÔNE

RHÔNE

RHÔNE

138

159

195

268

232

395



WINE

HUBERT LAMY 

LA PRINCÉE, SAINT AUBIN, CHARDONNAY

LES TREMBOLTS, PULIGNY-MONTRACHET, CHARDONNAY

EN REMILLY, SAINT AUBIN 1ER CRU, CHARDONNAY

2020

2020

2020

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

171

260

260

HUBERT LIGNIER

AUX POIRELOTS, BORGOGNE ALIGOTE

SUR LA VELLE, MONTÉLIE 1ER CRU, PINOT NOIR

REGNARD, GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN, PINOT NOIR

LA RIOTTE, MOREY-ST-DENIS 1ER CRU, PINOT NOIR

2023

2022

2022

2022

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

89

220

240

300

FRANCE

JEAN-LOUIS CHAVE 

HERMITAGE BLANC, MARSANNE & ROUSSANE

SAINT-JOSEPH, SYRAH

SAINT-JOSEPH, SYRAH

L’HERMITAGE, SYRAH

L’HERMITAGE, SYRAH

L’HERMITAGE, SYRAH

2020

2021

2022

2020

2021

2022

RHÔNE

RHÔNE

RHÔNE

RHÔNE

RHÔNE

RHÔNE

495

215

255

750

500

530

GRANGE DES PERES 

L’HERAULT BLANC, ROUSSANE & MARSANNE

L’HERAULT ROUGE, SYRAH

L’HERAULT ROUGE, SYRAH

L’HERAULT ROUGE, SYRAH

2018

2017

2018

2020

LANGUEDOC

LANGUEDOC

LANGUEDOC

LANGUEDOC

240

250

250

330

JEAN-MARC ROULOT 

PORUSOT, MEAURSAULT, CHARDONNAY

PORUSOT, MEAURSAULT, CHARDONNAY

CLOS DE BOUCHÈRES, MEAURSAULT, CHARDONNAY {86}

MEURSAULT, CHARDONNAY

NARVAUX, MEAURSAULT, CHARDONNAY

MEIX CHAVAUX, MEAURSAULT, CHARDONNAY

MEIX CHAVAUX, CHARDONNAY

CORTON-CHARLEMAGNE, GRAND CRU, CHARDONNAY

CORTON-CHARLEMAGNE, GRAND CRU, CHARDONNAY

2019

2020

2019

2018

2019

2019

2020

2019

2020

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

485

485

650

299

355

350

375

850

850

GEORGES ROUMIER 

CLOS DE LA BUSSIÈRE, MOREY SAINT DENIS, PINOT NOIR

CLOS DE LA BUSSIÈRE, MOREY SAINT DENIS, PINOT NOIR

CLOS DE LA BUSSIÈRE, MOREY SAINT DENIS, PINOT NOIR

CHAMBOLLE-MUSIGNY, PINOT NOIR

CHAMBOLLE-MUSIGNY, PINOT NOIR

LES CRAS, CHAMBOLLE-MUSIGNY, PINOT NOIR {86}

LES CRAS, CHAMBOLLE-MUSIGNY, PINOT NOIR

LES CRAS, CHAMBOLLE-MUSIGNY, PINOT NOIR

BONNES MARES, PINOT NOIR

2019

2020

2021

2020

2021

2019

2020

2021

2021

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

395

395

495

390

425

690

690

650

1950

JEAN FOILLARD

CUVEE 3.14, MORGON, GAMAY 2018 BEAUJOLAIS 192

GENOT-BOULANGER

LES FOLATIERES, PULIGNY-MONTRACHET 1ER CRU, CHARDONNAY 2017 BURGUNDY 325

JEAN-MICHEL STEPHAN 

CÔTEAUX DE TUPIN, SERINE

CÔTEAUX DE BASSENON, SERINE & VIOGNIER

2020

2020

RHÔNE

RHÔNE

235

235



WINE

MAISON SKYAASEN 

BOURGOGNE ALIGOTÉ

CÓTE D’OR, CHARDONNAY

PERNAND-VERGELESSES, CHARDONNAY

SAVIGNY-LES-BEAUNE, PINOT NOIR

2022

2022

2022

2022

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

109

129

188

177

PIERRE BOISSON 

MURGEY DE LIMOZIN, CHARDONNAY

LES GRANDS CHARRONS, CHARDONNAY

2019

2020

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

138

260

2022

2022

2019

2020

2022

2022

2020

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

89

120

270

270

270

109

245

PIERRE MOREY 

ALIGOTÉ

COTE D’OR, CHARDONNAY

MEURSAULT, CHARDONNAY

MEURSAULT, CHARDONNAY

MEURSAULT, CHARDONNAY

COTE D’OR, PINOT NOIR

CLOS DU CHAPITRE, ALOXE-CORTON, PINOT NOIR

MAS DE DAUMAS GASSAC

MILLÉSIME, CABERNET SAUVIGNON BLEND

MILLÉSIME, CABERNET SAUVIGNON BLEND

2021

2022

LANGUEDOC

LANGUEDOC

129

139

LE GRAPPIN

MÂCON-VILLAGES, CHARDONNAY

LES GREVES BLANC, BEAUNE 1ER CRU, CHARDONNAY

LES TREUFFERES BLANC, MONTAGNY 1ER CRU, CHARDONNAY

AUX FOURNAUX, SAVIGNY-LÈS-BEAUNE, PINOT NOIR

BOUCHEROTTES, BEAUNE 1ER CRU, PINOT NOIR

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

85

184

199

135

185

JULIETTE  JOBLOT

CLOS DU CELLIERS AUX MOINES, GIVRY 1ER CRU, PINOT NOIR

CLOS DU CELLIERS AUX MOINES, GIVRY 1ER CRU, PINOT NOIR

CLOS DU CELLIERS AUX MOINES, GIVRY 1ER CRU, PINOT NOIR

2019

2020

2021

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

118

118

118

MEO CAMUZET

CLOS DE VOUGEOT, GRAND CRU, PINOT NOIR 2022 BURGUNDY 620

JÉRÔME BRETAUDEAU 

LA JUSTICE AMPHORE, CHARDONNAY & SAVAGNIN

GAIA, MUSCADET

SOLERA, CHARDONNAY

STATERA, PINOT NOIR

2022

2021

MV

2022

LOIRE

LOIRE

LOIRE

LOIRE

120

145

275

225

FRANCE

MARC SOYARD

L’AIGLE & LA CHOUETTE, PINOT BLANC & CHARDONNAY

TERCET, HAUTES-CÔTES DE BEAUNE, CHARDONNAY

2022

2022

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

105

115

LAURENT TRIBUT

CHABLIS 2020 BURGUNDY 138

PIERRE GONON

LES ILES FERAY, SYRAH 2019 RHÔNE 225

PIERRE-HENRI ROUGEOT

LA MONATINE, CHARDONNAY

LES GRAND GOUTTES, CHARDONNAY

LES VERCHERES, PINOT NOIR & GAMAY

LES VAUX, PINOT NOIR

2022

2022

2023

2022

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

125

135

96

133



WINE

THEO DANCER 

OPA-OMA, PINOT GRIS

ALPESTRE, GRINGET

JURASSIQUE, SAVAGNIN

2021

2021

2021

ALSACE

SAVOIE

JURA

109

155

190

SYLVAIN PATAILLE 

CLOS DU ROY, PINOT NOIR 2019 BURGUNDY 132

SIMON BIZE

LE SUCHOT, ALOXE-CORTON, PINOT NOIR

LES TALMETTES, SAVIGNY-LES-BEAUNE ROUGE 1ER CRU, PINOT NOIR

AUX VERGELESSES,  SAVIGNY-LES-BEAUNE, PINOT NOIR

AUX GUETTES, SAUVIGNY-LES-BEAUNE 1ER CRU, PINOT NOIR

FILS LATRICIERES-CHAMBERTIN GRAND CRU, PINOT NOIR

2018

2019

2017

2018

2018

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

199

215

260

275

592

FRANCE

VINCENT DAUVISSAT

CHARDONNAY

SECHET, 1ER CRU CHARDONNAY

2018

2021

CHABLIS

CHABLIS

198

385

VINCENT DUREUIL- JANTHIAL RULLY 

JANTHIAL, CHARDONNAY

JANTHIAL, CHARDONNAY

2017

2018

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

129

129

STEPHANE BERNAUDEAU 

LES ONGLES, CHENIN BLANC

LES COQUERIES, CHENIN BLANC

2021

2020

ANJOU

ANJOU

225

255

NORTH AMERICA / SOUTH AMERICA
ARNOT-ROBERTS 

BENGIER VINEYARD, RIBOLLA GIALLA

ASCONA VINEYARDS, SAUVIGNON BLANC

TROUT GULTCH, CHARDONNAY

SONOMA COAST, SYRAH

2022

2022

2022

2023

CALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA

88

125

150

110

PYCM 

AU BOUT DU MONDE, CHARDONNAY

AU BOUT DU MONDE, CHARDONNAY

2021

2022

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

145

141

PIERRE-OLIVIER GARCIA

LES CHAMPS TIONS, ALIGOTE

LES PRIELLES, ALIGOTE

AU COUROY, ALIGOTE

GRAND CHALIOT, ALIGOTE

2023

2023

2023

2023

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

115

123

123

123

BRYANT FAMILY VINEYARD

DB4, CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2009 CALIFORNIA 275

TONY BORNARD

LE GINGLET, TROUSSEAU

LES CHASSAGNES, SAVAGNIN

MAMMOUTH AMPHORE GEORGIENNE, SAVAGNIN

2022

2018

2020

JURA

JURA

JURA

120

145

160

VIN NOÉ

TOTEM, CHENIN BLANC

PATTAYA, CHARDONNAY

CÔTE DE NIGHT, PINOT NOIR

2023

2023

2023

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

117

128

168



ROBERT SINSKEY 

ARIES VIOLET, PINOT NOIR

VANDAL VINEYARD, CABERNET FRANC

2022

2017

CALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA

117

159

PAX MAHLE 

LYMAN RANCH, CHENIN BLANC

SONOMA HILLSIDES, SYRAH

ROOTS OF HEAVEN, SYRAH

2022

2021

2021

CALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA

85

129

92

MAYACAMAS 

MT VEEDER, CABERNET SAUVIGNON

MT VEEDER, CABERNET SAUVIGNON

2005

2006

CALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA

325

325

PEDRO PARRA 

HUB, CINSAULT

MONK, CINSAULT

TRANE, CINSAULT

MILES, CINSAULT

2022

2022

2022

2022

CHILE

CHILE

CHILE

CHILE

88

88

128

140

MARTIN WOODS

EOLA SPRINGS, CABERNET FRANC

KOOSAH VINEYARD, CHARDONNAY

THE ROCKS VINEYARD, SYRAH

JESSE JAMES VINEYARD, PINOT NOIR

2024

2022

2022

2022

OREGON

OREGON

OREGON

OREGON

67

129

123

129

WINE

BODEGA CHACRA

CHARDONNAY 2020 ARGENTINA 170

SANDLANDS

LODI, CINSAULT

RED TABLE WINE, CARIGNAN

RED TABLE WINE, CARIGNAN

LODI, ZINFANDEL

2023

2023

2021

2022

LODI

LODI

LODI

LODI

63

65

75

78

ENVÍNATE 
MIGAN, LISTEN NEGRO

MISTURADO DE ABELEDA, 70-30

MISTURADO DE ABELEDA, 70-30

2020

2019

2021

GALICIA

GALICIA

GALICIA

115

115

120

SPAIN
DESCENDIENTES DE J. PALACIOS

LAS LAMAS, MENCIA 2017 BIERZO 216

LITTORAI 

CHARLES HEINTZ, CHARDONNAY

LES LARMES, PINOT NOIR

2022

2022

CALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA

175

237

HIYU WINE FARM

PANDION, WHITE BLEND 2020 OREGON 185

EVENING LAND

LA SOURCE, CHARDONNAY 2018 OREGON 155

CORISON

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2020 CALIFORNIA 255

NORTH AMERICA / SOUTH AMERICA



WINE

SADIE FAMILY 

SKERPIOEN, CHENIN BLANC & PALAMINO

SKURFBERG, CHENIN BLANC

POFADDER, CINSAULT

POFADDER, CINSAULT

POFADDER, CINSAULT

SOLDAAT, GRENACHE

TREINSPOOR, TINTA BAROCCA

TREINSPOOR, TINTA BAROCCA

TREINSPOOR, TINTA BAROCCA

2022

2022

2020

2021

2022

2020

2019

2021

2022

SWARTLAND

CITRUSAL

SWARTLAND

SWARTLAND

SWARTLAND

OLIFANTS RIVER

SWARTLAND

SWARTLAND

SWARTLAND

167

167

160

160

167

201

155

201

180

SOUTH AFRICA / AUSTRALIA
BY FARR 

CHARDONNAY

SHIRAZ, SYRAH

2021

2019

VICTORIA

VICTORIA

155

145

ITALY
ADA NADA

VALEIRANO, BARBARESCO

ELISA, BARBARESCO ROMBONE

CICHIN, BARBARESCO RISERVA ROMBONE

2020

2020

2017

PIEDMONT

PIEDMONT

PIEDMONT

109

136

163

MULLINEUX

GRANITE, SYRAH 2019 SWARTLAND 235

DUNCAN SAVAGE

SAVAGE RED, SYRAH 2020 WESTERN CAPE 110

EGON MÜLLER 

SCHARZHOFBERGER, RIESLING KABINETT

SCHARZHOFBERGER, RIESLING SPÄTLESE

2020

2020

MOSEL

MOSEL

265

329

EVA FRICKE

VERDE, RIESLING

KIEDRICH, RIESLING

MELANGE, RIESLING

2023

2023

2023

RHEINGAU

RHEINGAU

RHEINGAU

85

96

141

GERMANY

GUIMARO 

FINCA POMDEIRAS, MENCIA

A PONTE, MENCIA & CAIÑO REDONDO

FINCA CAPELINOS, MENCIA

FINCA CAPELINOS, MENCIA

2020

2017

2017

2020

RIBEIRA SACRA

RIBERIA SACRA

RIBERIA SACRA

RIBERIA SACRA

142

142

142

150

RAFAEL PALACIOS

LOURO, GODELLO

AS SORTES VAL DO BIBEI, GODELLO

2023

2020

VALDEORRAS

VALDEORRAS

79

125

LUIS A. RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ

ESCOLMA, VIÑA DE MARTIN, TREIXADURA BLEND 2018 GALICIA 150

SPAIN

ARPEPE

STELLA RETICA, SASSELLA, NEBBIOLO

SESTO CANTO RISERVA, INFERNO, NEBBIOLO

2019

2016

VALTELLINA

VALTELLINA

120

215



WINE

GIACOMO CONTERNO 

FRANCIA, BAROLO

MONFORTINO, BAROLO

2017

2016

PIEDMONT

PIEDMONT

488

1300

G.B. BURLOTTO 

BAROLO

BAROLO

2019

2020

PIEDMONT

PIEDMONT

165

175

FORADORI

FUORIPISTA, PINOT GRIGIO

FONTANASANTA, NOSIOLA

MOREI, TEROLDEGO

SGARZON, TEROLDEGO

119

119

114

126

2023

2023

2022

2021

ALTO ADIGE

ALTO ADIGE

ALTO ADIGE

ALTO ADIGE

FLAVIO RODDOLO 

BRICCO APPIANI, CABERNET SAUVIGNON

NEBBIOLO D’ALBA

RAVERA, BAROLO

2010

2013

2013

PIEDMONT

PIEDMONT

PIEDMONT

180

180

285

FABIO GEA 

BACK GRIN, GRIGNOLINO

ONDE GRAVITAZIONALI, 61-35-4

PALMA, BARBERA D’ALBA RESERVA

NOTU ANDAVA A TARTUFI, BARBARESCO RISERVA

2021

2020

2021

2016

PIEDMONT

PIEDMONT

PIEDMONT

PIEDMONT

108

125

245

250

2019 PIEDMONT 117

FRATELLI ALESSANDRIA

DEL COMMUNE DI VERDUNO, BAROLO

GIOVANNI CANONICA

PAIAGALLO, BAROLO 2018 PIEDMONT 180

ELIO SANDRI 

LANGHE, NEBBIOLO

PERNO, BAROLO

PERNO, BAROLO

PERNO RESERVA, BAROLO

2020

2017

2015

2016

PIEDMONT

PIEDMONT

PIEDMONT

PIEDMONT

121

175

205

245

CAVALOTTO

BAROLO BRICCO BOSCHIS 2020 PIEDMONT 182

CASCINA BARICCHI

BARBARESCO 2008 PIEDMONT 233

CASCINA FONTANA

DEL COMUNE DI CASTIGLIONE FALLETTO, BAROLO 2020 PIEDMONT 225

BENANTI 

CONTRADA CAVIERE, CARRICANTE

PIETRA MARINA, CARRIANTE

CONTRADA CALDERARA SOTTANA, NERELLO MASCALESE

SERRA DELLA CONTESSA, NERELLO MASCALESE

ROVITTELLO, NERELLO MASCALESE

2021

2019

2021

2012

2012

SICILY

SICILY

SICILY

SICILY

SICILY

120

305

135

135

135

ITALY

BORGOGNO RIVATA

LANGHE, NEBBIOLO

LOTTI SPARSI 000, DOLCETTO

BAROLO

2022

MV

2020

PIEDMONT

PIEDMONT

PIEDMONT

69

75

125



SALICUTTI 

SORGENTE, SANGIOVESE 2018 TUSCANY 199

ROAGNA 

PIRA, BAROLO

PAJÉ VECCHIE VITI, BARBARESCO

2017

2016

PIEDMONT

PIEDMONT

325

468

PAOLO BEA 

ROSSO DE VEO, SAGRANTINO

PAGLIARO, SAGRANTINO

PAGLIARO, SAGRANTINO

CERRETE, SAGRANTINO

2018

2018

2019

2017

UMBRIA

UMBRIA

UMBRIA

UMBRIA

165

195

195

240

TIBERIO

TREBBIANO D’ABRUZZO

PECORINO

CERASUOLO D’ABRUZZO, MONTEPULCIANO CHILLED

MONTELPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO

2023

2023

2023

2022

ABRUZZO

ABRUZZO

ABRUZZO

ABRUZZO

68

80

74

68

OLEK BONDONIO 

STARDERI, BARBARESCO

RONCAGLIETTE, BARBARESCO

2020

2020

PIEDMONT

PIEDMONT

142

154

PIERO BUSSO

ALBESANI VIGNA BORGESE, BARBARESCO 2014 PIEDMONT 210

PIAN DELL’ORINO

VIGNETI DEL VERSANTE, BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO 2017 TUSCANY 285

WINEITALY

TREDIBERRI

BERRI, BAROLO 2021 PIEDMONT 168

VALFACCENDA

VALMAGGIORE RISERVA, NEBBIOLO 2019 PIEDMONT 120

LUIGI FERRANDO

CAREMA ETICHETTA BIANCA, NEBBIOLO 2018 PIEDMONT 174

MONTERAPONI 

CHIANTI CLASSICO, SANGIOVESE

CHIANTI CLASSICO, SANGIOVESE RISERVA

2022

2019

TUSCANY

TUSCANY

83

171

ODDERO

MONVIGLIERO BAROLO 2020 PIEDMONT 270

L’ARCO 

ROSSO DEL VERONESE, VALPOLICELLA BLEND

VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO CS, VALPOLICELLA BLEND

“PARIO” IGT VERONESE, CORVINA & CORVINONE

2021

2021

2020

VENETO

VENETO

VENETO

78

120

175

GRASSO FRATELLI

SAN STUNET, BARBARESCO

GIACOSA SPESSA, BARBARESCO

VALLEGRANDE, BARBARESCO

2016

2016

2016

PIEDMONT

PIEDMONT

PIEDMONT

130

130

130

GIULIA NEGRI 

LA TARTUFAIA, BAROLO

SERRADENARI, BAROLO

2020

2020

PIEDMONT

PIEDMONT

160

225



WINE
MAGNUMS

BACHELET-MONNOT

LA FUSSIÈRE, MARANGES 1ER CRU, PINOT NOIR 2021 BURGUNDY {FR} 400

CLARISSE DE SUREMAIN

CHABLIS 2023 BURGUNDY {FR} 215

GENOT-BOULANGER

AU PAUPILLOT, PULIGNY-MONTRACHET, CHARDONNAY 2021 BURGUNDY {FR} 595

DOMAINE DES COMTES LAFON

MEURSAULT-PERRIÈRES 1ER CRU, CHARDONNAY

MEURSAULT-PORUSOTS 1ER CRU, CHARDONNAY

2015

2018

BURGUNDY {FR}

BURGUNDY {FR}

900

1300

FRANCK BALTHAZAR

CHALLIOT, SYRAH 2020 RHÔNE {FR} 920

DOMAINE DE BEAURNARD

CHÂTEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE, GRENACHE, SYRAH & MOURVÈDRE 2020 RHÔNE {FR} 420

JEAN-LOUIS CHAVE

L’HERMITAGE, SYRAH 2017 RHÔNE {FR} 1200

CLAU DE NELL

CABERNET FRANC 2021 ANJOU {FR} 356

CLUSEL-ROCH

LA VIALLIERE, CÔTE-RÔTIE, SYRAH

CHAMPON, CÔTE-RÔTIE, SYRAH

2019

2019

RHÔNE {FR}

RHÔNE {FR}

555

555

DOMAINE MARQUIS D’ANGERVILLE

VOLNAY TAILLEPIEDS, 1ER CRU, PINOT NOIR 2014 BURGUNDY {FR} 825

SIMON BIZE

LES TALMETTES, SAVIGNY-LES-BEAUNE 1ER CRU, PINOT NOIR 2018 BURGUNDY {FR} 585

DIDIER FORNEROL

COTE DE NUITS- VILLAGES 2016 BURGUNDY {FR} 320

DOMAINE GUIBERTEAU

CHACÉ, SAUMUR-CHAMPIGNY, CABERNET FRANC 2018 LOIRE VALLEY {FR} 450

COMTES LAFON

VOLNAY, CÔTE DE BEAUNE, PINOT NOIR 2019 BURGUNDY {FR} 775

HERVÉ SOUHAUT

SAINTE EPINE, SAINT-JOSEPHS, SYRAH 2021 RHÔNE {FR} 357

SYLVAIN PATAILLE

BOURGOGNE ALIGOTE 2022 BURGUNDY {FR} 165


